

Markham Street Baptist Church Mothers' Day Out Preschool Ministry

9701 West Markham Street ~ Little Rock, Arkansas 72205 Phone: 501.225.3364 ~ www.msbClr.org

Photo Release Form

I grant to **Markham Street Baptist Church Mothers' Day Out/Preschool and Home School Co-op**, its representatives and employees the right to take photographs of my child(ren) in connection with their classes, activities or events. I authorize Markham Street Baptist Church, its assigns and transferees to copyright, use and publish the same in print and/or electronically. I understand that there will be no compensation (monetary or otherwise) for use of said pictures.

I agree that **Markham Street Baptist Church MDO/P and HSCO** may use such photographs of my child(ren) with or without his/her first name only and for any lawful purpose, including such purposes as publicity, illustration, advertising and Web content. (Checking the box to the left above implies consent of the undersigned.)

I grant to **Markham Street Baptist Church Mothers' Day Out/Preschool and Home School Co-op**, its representatives and employees the right to take photographs of my child(ren) in connection with their classes, activities or events. I authorize Markham Street Baptist Church, its assigns and transferees to post photographs within the children's building at Markham Street Baptist Church, but do NOT grant permission for my child's photo or likeness to be used on electronic media. I understand that there will be no compensation (monetary or otherwise) for use of said pictures.

I agree that **Markham Street Baptist Church MDO/P and HSCO** may use such photographs of my child(ren) with or without his/her first name only and for any lawful purpose. (Checking the box to the left above implies consent of the undersigned.)

I do NOT give permission for my child's photo or likeness to be used or taken.

I have read and understand the above:

Signature: _____

Date: _____

Printed name: _____

Name of Child_____

Address: _____